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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

43 140 45 123 60 65 2518 1-1

123 121 41 60 100 24 32 321 19 3

81 59 41 100 60 60 10018 1

85 43 43 27 180 123 1233 18 1-1

39 66 97 97 43 15915

10.10

�
25

24
TERRY
PROWSE

DOR

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

100 100 45 55 139 42 20 202 20 3

95 140 26 43 55 60 8218

55 60 180 90 60 36 20 202 20

135 100 81 145 30 1015 2-1

140 60 140 41 100 20 201 16 1-2

14.19

�

�

27

11
WAYNE
BANKS

HER

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

41 60 60 100 44 122 64 6 0 4 41 28 2

45 41 60 140 122 53 20 20 202 23 1-1

100 85 100 85 43 68 20 201 19 2

6.84

�

�

21

47
BRYAN
PEARSON

DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

45 60 41 60 100 81 58 36 10 1027 1

140 100 30 45 85 54 31 12 424 1-1

140 60 60 100 40 41 6018 1-1

5.80

�
20

71
ROY
MEDCALF

HER

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

85 45 26 81 55 26 18318

23 70 45 60 180 41 42 4021

60 95 140 60 125 17 2 0 224 1-1

4.45

�
20

29
JASON
MURRELL

DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

83 60 140 28 100 70 20 201 19 1-1

36 140 60 100 75 50 40 402 20 1-1

55 60 60 43 59 41 60 78 45 453 27

4.80

�

�

22

77
DARREN
KANE

HER

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

60 60 140 100 85 56 563 18 1-1

36 60 45 41 24 60 23518

140 60 41 26 140 58 24 9 324

100 85 100 100 45 7115 3

8.20

�

�

22

60
KEVIN
SMITH

DOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

100 83 26 60 100 13215 2

45 60 140 40 60 60 96 963 21

59 60 85 60 60 87 65 25 252 23

180 140 60 55 30 36 361 16

6.60

�
24

96
DARREN
JONES

HER

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

85 100 95 85 81 51 418 1

100 100 43 40 64 60 9418 2

100 81 100 121 89 0 5 0 0 3 0 233 3

6.21

�
20

33
NIGEL
LAMB

DOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

123 45 100 97 96 2 38 382 20 2

41 121 81 138 100 20 202 17 3

81 22 41 76 84 100 57 32 4 0 0 4 41 34 1

6.82

�

�

21

17
ALFRED
SMITH

HER

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

64 81 125 41 100 50 20 2021 2

60 100 81 100 60 80 20 201 19 2

100 98 100 99 80 24 242 17 2

64 66 60 59 60 96 72 24 242 23

6.25

�

�

24

80
STEVE
PENNY

DOR

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4 5 6

X
Sets

2

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

41 26 66 44 135 59 130 1303 21 2

43 26 46 100 41 60 46 13921 1

81 96 100 98 78 4815 1

85 43 60 140 26 57 11 39 4024

6.05

�
21

94
DANIEL
MITCHELL

HER

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5
X

6 Sets
4
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7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

81 41 59 60 59 130 71 713 21 1

81 30 180 60 41 49 60 602 20

57 55 60 58 100 49 12218 1

49 59 140 99 98 36 12 8 81 22

5.50

�
23

23
STEVE
O'MARAH

DOR

7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

59 100 28 45 83 130 52 421 2

83 76 27 26 140 133 1618 1-1

45 140 41 41 140 86 8 81 19

81 81 27 45 60 60 22 12521

7.83

�

�

23

53
MATTHEW
ATKINS

HER

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

45 60 50 121 59 60 56 5021 1

30 100 100 100 60 57 14 40 401 22 3

40 95 60 41 80 100 75 1021 1

59 140 41 59 60 136 4 0 2 21 25 1-1

59 81 78 100 60 40 58 2521 1

8.97

�

�

22

00
TIM
CLOTHIER

DOR

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

140 140 41 100 24 16 40 403 21 1-2

99 100 81 59 80 42 20 0 2024 1

66 60 180 41 60 34 60 603 21

26 100 60 43 100 26 92 44 8 227 2

41 83 60 100 81 80 56 562 20 1

9.60

�
21

97
JOHN
CREED

HER

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

43 140 140 121 57 572 14 1-2

60 81 140 44 36 14015

39 140 140 100 34 32 0 8 4 427 1-2

96 41 41 100 100 91 3218 2

11.21

�
24

70
EDDY
WHITE

DOR

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

81 39 81 30 25 24515

180 123 100 58 40 403 15 2-1

40 120 100 40 60 26 30 81 0 4 42 29 2

40 100 100 60 100 101 1013 18 4

10.24

�

�

22

84
STEVE
HUMBERSTONE

HER

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

41 60 100 28 55 26 83 92 1624 1

45 22 100 26 100 26 85 9721 2

140 44 41 65 41 95 35 4021

4.40

�

�

20

45
JOHN
PARRACK

DOR

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

100 60 60 100 100 41 0 40 403 24 3

83 60 45 65 62 60 81 45 452 23

60 123 99 66 99 34 20 202 20 1

4.23

�
22

43
GEORGE
WILKINSON

HER

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

60 140 100 45 38 78 40 401 19 1-1

85 85 100 100 110 21 212 17 3

65 60 87 66 59 60 72 32 322 23

5.50

�
25

47
RICHARD
CARTER

DOR

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

100 81 44 125 44 55 20 3221 2

70 45 29 60 57 24015

60 95 60 82 78 39 31 42 1424

2.25

�

�

20

28
DANIEL
OVENS

HER

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

40 60 125 60 82 40 69 25 252 23 1

40 40 140 58 53 130 40 403 21 1-1

81 59 45 60 100 40 76 40 403 24 1

4.95

�

�

22

10
LEE
YOUNG

DOR

RUNNING SCORE
7
X

8 9 10 11
X

12
X

Sets
5

 OP:  Dorset - Richard Carter 25.47 * 

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

28 100 45 81 60 99 62 2621 1

100 100 59 100 118 21 0 321 4

59 60 95 60 44 41 120 2221 1

6.38

�
23

05
JOHNATHAN
CREED

HER

RUNNING SCORE
7 8

X
9
X

10
X

11 12 Sets
7

 OP:  Hertfordshire - Wayne Banks 27.11 * 
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